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DATE 

29-01-2024 Monday 

30-01-2024 

31-01-2024 

01-02-2024 

02-02-2024 

DAY 

DATE 

Tuesday 

Wednesday 

Thursday 

Friday 

Page 1 

DAY 

29-01-2024 Monday 

30-01-2024 Tuesday 

31-01-2024 Wednesday 

01-02-2024 Thursday 

Sri Dev Suman Uttarakhand University 
Badshahithaul Tehri Garhwal (Uttarakhand) -249 199 

02-02-2024 Friday 

Mail:registrarsdsu2018@gmail.com, 
coesdsuv@gmail.com 

Website: www.sdsuv.ac,in 

ODD SEMESTER DATE SHEET (2023-2024) 

P.G. DIPLOMA 1ST SEMESTER 

P.G. DIPLOMA IN YOGIC SCIENCE 1'" SEMESTER 

PAPER NAME 

Fundamentals of Yoga 

Anatomy, Physiology and Yogic 
Science 

Principles of Hath Yoga 
Yoga and Allied Science -I 

Yoga and Personality Development 
Yoga and Personal Management 

Yoga & Social Transformation 

PAPER NAME 

Ship Brokering 

Ship Chartering 

Ship Operation 

Port Agency Operation 

PAPER 

International Logistics and Maritime 
Law 

1ST 

2ND 

3RD 
4"" (A) 

4H (B) 
STH (A) 

sTH (B) 

P.G. DIPLOMA IN MARITIME LOGISTICS AND PORT MANAGEMENT 1" SEMESTER 

PAPER 

2ND 

3RD 

4H 

PAPER CODE 

OD-23372 

OD-23373 

OD-23374 

OD-23375 (A) 

OD-23375 (B) 
OD-23376 (A) 

OD-23376 (B) 

PAPER CODE 

OD-23419 

OD-23420 

Dated-2401-2024 

OD-23421 

OD-23422 

OD-23423 

TIME 

01:00 PM - 03:30 PM 

01:00 PM -03:30 PM 

01:00 PM -03:30 PM 

01:00 PM - 03:30 PM 

01:00 PM - 03:30 PM 

TIME 

01:00 PM - 03:30 PM 

01:00 PM - 03:30 PM 

01:00 PM - 03:30 PM 

01:00 PM -03:30 PM 

01:00 PM -03:30 PM 



DATE 

29-01-2024 Monday Radio Journalism and Production 

30-01-2024 Tuesday 

01-02-2024 

31-01-2024 Wednesday 

P.G. DIPLOMA IN JOURNALISM& MASS COMMUNICATION 1ST sEMESTER 

1. 

DAY 

02-02-2024 Friday 

2 

3 

Copy for Information and necessary action: 

4 

Page 2 

Thursday 

PAPER NAME 

In charge Data Centre. 

T.V. Journalism 

Ofice Copy. 

P.A. to V.C. For kindly information. 

Public Relations 

Environmental Communication 

For upload on the University website. 

Advertising 

PAPER 

1ST 

2ND 

3RD 

4TH 

sTH 

PAPER CODE 

OD-23446 

OD-23447 

OD-23448 

OD-23449 

OD-23450 

TIME 

01:00 PM -03:30 PM 

01:00 PM - 03:30 PM 

01:00 PM - 03:30 PM 

01:00 PM - 03:30 PM 

01:00 PM - 03:30 PM 

Exan/Cbntroller 

Exam Controller 
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